OP \$40.00 127411

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2614839

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LEIGHTON O'BRIEN PTY. LTD.	11/14/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LEIGHTON O'BRIEN PTY. LTD.	
Street Address:	3RD FLOOR, 20 COUNCIL STREET	
City:	HAWTHORN EAST, VICTORIA	
State/Country:	AUX	
Postal Code:	3123	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12741196

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (410)666-7274 **Phone:** 410-628-7770

Email: jgalbreath@galbreath-law.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: JOHN ALEXANDER GALBREATH
Address Line 1: 2516 CHESTNUT WOODS CT
Address Line 4: REISTERSTOWN, MD 21136

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN A. GALBREATH
Signature:	/John A. Galbreath/
Date:	11/14/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignee Change Of Address-Document Statement#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 031636 FRAME: 0749 **Assignment Documents Not Needed For Change Of Address**

PATENT REEL: 031636 FRAME: 0750

RECORDED: 11/14/2013